N3 SENIORS TC TOUTES CATEGORIES

10/11 JUIN 2017 - CERGY

Class

o
@ATATiON

CLASSEMENT DUOS LIBRES ELIMINATOIRES - ADDITIONNEL

EXECUTION

IMP.ARTISTIQUE

DIFFICULTE

1- MOURIES Sophie

1- DOISNEAU Laurence

1- PEREIRA MEIRELES Jessica

2- LAVOUX NATHALIE

2- RALITE Sophie

20- ESTEVES Martine

3- ALBARRAN Audrey

3- MAUGEIN Alicia

3- JOURDREN Carole

4- MAKAR Aurélie

4- TRIPOLI SOLANGE

4- NOUGE CATHERINE

5- MOLLET JULIE

5- SAVINA SVETLANA

5- AYMARD Emmeline

CLUBS
STADE FRANCAIS
ADARY Tehila
BILLERACH Victorine
AS NS LES AQUARINES

BRINGEL Ameline
DOUBLET Tiphaine

CERGY NAT SYNCHRO

DESREUX Emilie
SOULIEZ Fanny

GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS

EUVE Océane
LE FLOCH Aurélie

CERGY NAT SYNCHRO 2

DECROIX Camille
MOREAU Sophie

MOUETTES DE PARIS

CASTRO lIsabel
POMMIER Margaux

SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES

BAUXDE Emeline
BRIOT Léa

SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 2

CROZ Julia
MERCIER Juliette

VGA ST-MAUR

CHIRON Miléna
PICARD Elise

2000
1996

1992
1993

1993
1993

1996
1995

1998
1996

1985
2001

1998
1996

1999
1998

1999
1998

R: RAIMBAULT Amandine

1999

SCORELIBRE  recunique  aopmmiownet
68,3333 0,0000 68,3333
67,2333 0,0000 67,2333
67,1000 0,0000 67,1000
65,3667 0,0000 65,3667
63,4333 0,0000 63,4333
60,9667 0,0000 60,9667
59,3000 0,0000 59,3000
58,1000 0,0000 58,1000

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

Pé HC

Q



